
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1450 3924

1 89 67 72 71 94 70 0.41 1470 20 4100 0.23

2 86 70 74 73 90 73 0.51 1492 22 4464 -3900 0.15 Removed

3 87 70 74 72 92 74 0.03 1509 17 3774 0.16

4 81 65 68 67 82 71 1517 8 3700 0.07

5 88 61 68 66 95 69 1530 13 3486 0.22

6 88 59 66 65 96 68 1543 13 3246 0.24

7 89 63 71 68 96 67 1552 9 3054 0.19

8 88 64 71 68 93 69 1571 19 2824 0.23

9 89 68 74 72 96 69 1587 16 2616 0.21

10 92 69 75 71 99 71 1598 11 2386 0.23

11 93 71 73 72 97 72 1627 29 2152 0.23

12 91 66 72 70 95 69 1645 18 1954 0.2

13 96 71 75 71 97 69 1661 16 1742 0.21

14 88 70 74 73 93 72 0.16 1676 15 1714 0.19

15 85 69 73 72 90 72 0.06 1688 12 1664 0.11

16 88 65 70 69 96 69 T 1702 14 1516 0.15

17 85 65 70 69 93 68 1715 13 1360 0.15

18 84 67 70 69 92 68 1721 6 1206 0.16

19 75 62 68 67 78 65 0.22 1723 2 1370 0.05

20 81 60 64 63 87 64 0.18 1727 4 1422 0.13

21 83 62 68 67 90 63 0.86 1734 7 2108 0.18

22 72 61 63 61 71 62 0.3 1740 6 2390 0.01

23 80 52 59 56 84 59 1770 30 2230 0.16

24 78 54 61 60 88 59 1786 16 2036 0.2

25 84 60 67 66 87 61 1794 8 1928 0.11

26 83 62 68 66 90 66 1805 11 1800 0.12

27 90 66 72 70 95 66 1814 9 1746 0.06

28 92 70 76 75 95 70 1825 11 1500 0.24

29 95 72 77 74 100 73 1843 18 1311 0.19

30 97 69 73 72 102 72 1853 10 1124 3200 0.19

31 95 69 72 71 90 72 1863 10 3012 0.19

Avg. 87 65 70 69 92 68 Total 2.73 0 Total 413 Total 5.16

2692 2019 Greatest 0.86 0 Adj. Total 5.34
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